Farnell Page 194 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:20
7
C
o
n
n
e
c

Ì Approvals: TUV, CSA and UL Recognised
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Rating Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +
Standard
FN393-1/05-11 1 110-4558● 3,418.00 2,818.00 2,442.00 1,934.00 – –
FN393-1/05-11. 1 471-574 3,418.00 2,818.00 2,442.00 1,934.00 – –
FN393-2.5/05-11 2.5 110-4552● 3,418.00 2,818.00 2,442.00 1,934.00 – –
FN393-2.5/05-11. 2.5 439-381 3,418.00 2,818.00 2,442.00 1,934.00 – –
FN393-6/05-11 6 110-4559● 3,418.00 2,818.00 2,442.00 1,934.00 – –
FN393-6/05-11. 6 471-586 3,418.00 2,818.00 2,442.00 1,934.00 – –
With Earth-Line Choke
FN393E-1/05-11. 1 303-1366 3,968.00 3,320.00 2,878.00 2,280.00 – –
FN393E-1/05-11 1 110-4569● 3,968.00 3,320.00 2,878.00 2,280.00 – –
FN393E-2.5/05-11. 2.5 303-1378 3,968.00 3,320.00 3,058.00 2,565.00 – –
FN393E-2.5/05-11 2.5 110-4570● 3,968.00 3,320.00 2,878.00 2,280.00 – –
FN393E-6/05-11. 6 303-1380 3,968.00 3,320.00 2,878.00 2,280.00 – –
FN393E-6/05-11 6 110-4571● 3,968.00 3,320.00 2,878.00 2,280.00 – –
Panel Thickness
1.2 to 1.5mm
2.0 to 2.5mm

203999
Price Each
SPST Switch Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
Non-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/53B. 439-678▲‡ 1,014.00 893.00 797.00 733.00
Non-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/53B 999-7075● 1,014.00 893.00 797.00 733.00
Red-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/55B. 439-680▲‡ 1,040.00 932.00 832.00 716.00
Red-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/55B 999-7083● 1,040.00 932.00 832.00 716.00
Green-Illuminated BZM27/B0620/61B. 439-691▲‡ 1,019.00 896.00 799.00 688.00
Green-Illuminated BZM27/B0620/61B 999-7091● 1,019.00 896.00 799.00 688.00
DPST Switch
Non-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/57B. 439-708▲‡ 1,079.00 950.00 848.00 729.00
Non-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/57B 999-7105● 1,079.00 950.00 848.00 729.00
Red-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/59B. 439-710▲‡ 1,103.00 990.00 884.00 760.00
Red-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/59B 999-7113● 1,103.00 990.00 884.00 760.00
Green-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/63B. 439-721▲‡ 1,172.00 1,032.00 904.00 734.00
Green-Illuminated BZM27/A0620/63B 999-7121● 1,172.00 1,032.00 904.00 734.00
Ì IEC320 style filter conforming to BS613, with an
integral 20 x 5mm fuse holder and double pole
mains on/off switch.